
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 13 anni

NUOTO 2.0COVICCHIO VIRGINIA 00 34 101) 2004

LIBERTASGAZZERI MARTINA 00 34 202) 2004

NUOTO 2.0PALADINO GAIA 00 34 303) 2004

LIBERTASSARNO CHIARA 00 34 704) 2004

NUOTO 2.0PARENTI AURORA 00 35 005) 2004

NUOTO 2.0MAZZI ALISSA 00 35 106) 2004

LIBERTASGAZZERI IRENE 00 35 307) 2004

LIBERTASLA ROSA REBECCA 00 35 708) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOMETAFONTI CAMILLA 00 35 809) 2004

LIBERTASRAIA MARTINA 00 35 809) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOZANGARELLI ALESSIA 00 37 6011) 2004

UISP REGGELLOAGLIETTI VITTORIA 00 39 0012) 2004

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAFERRARI GRETA 00 39 4013) 2004

UISP REGGELLOALIMENTI ELISA 00 39 6014) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOSUGGELLI REBECCA 00 39 6014) 2004

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAFOGLIA VERONICA 00 39 7016) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOTOCCACELI ZOE 00 39 8017) 2004

Eta' 14 anni

NUOTO LIVORNOPROSDOCIMI GIULIA 00 31 501) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIALA MARCA LIDIA 00 32 202) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOCAVINI GIULIA 00 33 303) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACASTELLANI SARA 00 34 204) 2003

NUOTO 2.0CARLESI ELENA 00 36 205) 2003

KLAB SPORTFABBRIZZI GIADA 00 36 806) 2003

NUOTO 2.0POIDOMANI GIADA 00 37 207) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIASULA ALESSIA 00 37 207) 2003

NUOTO 2.0CARONE CHIARA 00 38 409) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOZINCI ELENA 00 38 7010) 2003

KLAB SPORTTRABUCCO SOFIA 00 39 3011) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACHITI MELISSA 00 42 2012) 2003

AQUATICABADIALI EMMA 00 50 7013) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

ACQUARAMA PISTOIADENTINI GAIA 00 31 701) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNOBITOSSI MATILDE 00 33 002) 2001

NUOTO 2.0LONGO ALESSANDRA 00 33 403) 2002

AQUATICABENEDETTI MATILDE 00 33 604) 2001

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINQUILLI GIORGIA 00 33 604) 2001
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NUOTO 2.0VINCI VIRGINIA 00 34 106) 2001

ACQUARAMA PISTOIATONDINI MATILDE 00 34 207) 2001

KLAB SPORTACCIAI VITTORIA 00 34 608) 2001

NUOTO 2.0RENZI ELISA 00 34 608) 2001

AQUATICAGALVANETTO GIULIA 00 35 4010) 2001

NUOTO 2.0GRASSI SOFIA 00 35 7011) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNOMARINARI FRANCESCA 00 36 3012) 2001

KLAB SPORTMARTINI FLAVIA 00 36 3012) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOBANDINELLI CHIARA 00 37 3014) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

NUOTO 2.0CECCHI MARA 00 31 301) 1999

LIBERTASBONDI ALESSANDRA 00 31 802) 1998

KLAB SPORTCIPRIANI MATILDE 00 32 003) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOALBANESE SARA 00 32 204) 2000

NUOTO 2.0CASINI RACHELE 00 32 204) 1999

NUOTO 2.0LIPPINI GIULIA 00 32 204) 1999

KLAB SPORTTOZZI ALICE 00 32 307) 1999

KLAB SPORTGARUGLIERI GIULIA 00 32 808) 2000

ACQUARAMA PISTOIASANTINI NOEMI 00 33 409) 1999

NUOTO 2.0BORCHI ALICE 00 33 6010) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOCECCHI GINEVRA 00 33 6010) 1998

KLAB SPORTOBERTO AURORA 00 33 6010) 2000

LIBERTASCANOCCHI VIOLA 00 34 0013) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOTINALLI SARA 00 34 1014) 1996

KLAB SPORTPARENTI ALESSIA 00 35 3015) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNORICCI LIBERA 00 35 6016) 1999

NUOTO 2.0PARENTI CLAUDIA 00 36 5017) 1999

UISP REGGELLOCHERICI CHIARA 00 36 9018) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 14 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASCUCCI GIACOMO 00 30 001) 2003

NUOTO 2.0FRANCHI DUCCIO 00 30 502) 2003

NUOTO 2.0PECCHIOLI ALESSANDRO 00 30 502) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAABBRI MATTEO 00 32 304) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMUGNAI GABRIELE 00 32 605) 2003

NUOTO 2.0RAIMO SAMUELE 00 32 906) 2003

NUOTO 2.0GRASSI NICCOLO' 00 33 007) 2003

ZEROUNOBENEDETTO LUCA 00 33 308) 2003

AQUATICAIAZZETTA TOMMASO 00 33 308) 2003
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KLAB SPORTVONAESCH RICCARDO 00 34 5010) 2003

ZEROUNOPOLINI ALESSANDRO 00 35 7011) 2003

NUOTO 2.0SERGIO GABRIELE 00 36 5012) 2003

UISP REGGELLOMASALA ALESSIO 00 37 2013) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOFRENI LORENZO 00 38 8014) 2003

NUOTO 2.0TRONCONE ANTONIO 00 39 7015) 2003

KLAB SPORTPUCA ALESSANSRO 00 40 2016) 2003

UISP REGGELLOPAPI GIULIO 00 41 3017) 2003

Eta' 15 e 16 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIATONDINI MARCO 00 27 501) 2001

KLAB SPORTBARDUCCI YURI 00 28 502) 2001

NUOTO 2.0RAIMO SASHA 00 28 703) 2001

NUOTO 2.0CASINI LORENZO 00 28 904) 2001

NUOTO 2.0GATTI MASO 00 29 205) 2001

NUOTO 2.0CARLESI GABRIELE 00 29 506) 2001

ZEROUNOCORTI MIRKO 00 30 307) 2001

NUOTO 2.0RONCELLA GABRIELE 00 30 508) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOCERRETI LORENZO 00 30 709) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNODEL PINO MATTEO 00 31 1010) 2001

NUOTO 2.0VESTRINI NICCOLO' 00 31 1010) 2001

KLAB SPORTMARSILI NICCOLO' 00 31 6012) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOVIOLI SHAHID 00 32 1013) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOVANNUCCCHI LEONARDO 00 32 4014) 2001

UISP REGGELLOSENZAMICI GIANMARCO 00 33 0015) 2001

UISP REGGELLOCECCONI DANIELE 00 33 2016) 2002

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINTOLI SIMONE 00 33 3017) 2001

AQUATICAPOLLI GABRIELE 00 33 4018) 2001

KLAB SPORTSTEFANELLI MATTIA 00 34 3019) 2001

UISP REGGELLOCELLAI MICHELE 00 35 6020) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNODALLAI CLAUDIO 00 35 7021) 2002

KLAB SPORTFANFANI IVAN 00 35 9022) 2002

NUOTO 2.0ROSSETTI MATTIA 00 36 1023) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNODELL'AGNELLO ENRICO 00 38 7024) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNODE BIASE ANDREA 00 39 4025) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASCUCCI GIANMARCO 00 26 401) 1999

KLAB SPORTPALUFFI MARCO 00 27 002) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOCIAPETTI FEDERICO 00 27 103) 1999

NUOTO 2.0TANI LORENZO 00 27 704) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOPALANTI VIERI 00 28 505) 1999

KLAB SPORTMATTOLINI LEONARDO 00 28 706) 2000
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NUOTO LIVORNOBOTTAI PORCU TOMMASO 00 28 807) 1999

KLAB SPORTFABBRIZZI DANIELE 00 29 008) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOTOGNACCINI GIOVANNI 00 29 008) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNONIDIACI JULEN 00 29 1010) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOTEMPESTI YURI 00 29 7011) 2000

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMICHELOZZI DIEGO 00 29 9012) 1999

KLAB SPORTPAMPALONI LEONARDO 00 29 9012) 1999

UISP REGGELLOCECCONI LORENZO 00 30 3014) 1999

NUOTO 2.0SANDRONI ALESSIO 00 31 0015) 2000

KLAB SPORTROCCHI GIOVANNI 00 31 2016) 2000

KLAB SPORTGIULIANI FRANCESCO 00 31 8017) 1999

NUOTO 2.0MAGNI ALBERTO 00 32 5018) 1999

KLAB SPORTCARRANI ALESSANDRO 00 32 8019) 2000

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMICHELOZZI LEONARDO 00 33 8020) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

LIBERTASGABBANI TOMMASO 00 27 601) 1998

ACQUARAMA PISTOIATREDICI MARCO 00 28 602) 1997

KLAB SPORTFANFANI FABIO 00 29 103) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNOSALVIONI FRANCESCO 00 29 103) 1996

KLAB SPORTSCAMI ETTORE 00 29 305) 1998

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASQUI ANDREA 00 29 406) 1998

LIBERTASBONCIANI MATTEO 00 29 707) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNORUSSO ALBERTO 00 30 708) 1998

KLAB SPORTSPARAPANO GIACOMO 00 31 009) 1997

ACQUARAMA PISTOIABORGOGNONI MASSIMO 00 31 2010) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNOGALLI EDOARDO 00 31 5011) 1996

KLAB SPORTVYAS GIULIO 00 31 5011) 1997

NUOTO 2.0FOTI YURI 00 33 0013) 1998

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 13 anni

LIBERTASBONADUCE ELSA 01 20 001) 2004

LIBERTASCAVALLARO ALICE 01 23 902) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOMETAFONTI CAMILLA 01 28 103) 2004

LIBERTASRAIA MARTINA 01 31 804) 2004

LIBERTASGAZZERI IRENE 01 32 105) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOZANGARELLI ALESSIA 01 34 106) 2004

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAFOGLIA VERONICA 01 40 107) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOTOCCACELI ZOE 01 43 108) 2004

UISP REGGELLOALIMENTI ELISA Squalificatonc 2004
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Eta' 14 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIALA MARCA LIDIA 01 21 601) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOPROSDOCIMI GIULIA 01 21 802) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOCAVINI GIULIA 01 26 503) 2003

NUOTO 2.0CARLESI ELENA 01 31 004) 2003

ZEROUNODONDA ELEONORA 01 31 605) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOZINCI ELENA 01 36 006) 2003

NUOTO 2.0CARONE CHIARA 01 36 407) 2003

ZEROUNOURRU VERONICA 01 36 808) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACHITI MELISSA 01 40 109) 2003

KLAB SPORTTRABUCCO SOFIA 01 40 2010) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPACILLI GAYA 01 20 501) 2002

ZEROUNOLASCIALFARI VALENTINA 01 24 302) 2002

NUOTO 2.0VINCI VIRGINIA 01 24 803) 2001

AQUATICABENEDETTI MATILDE 01 25 504) 2001

NUOTO 2.0GRASSI SOFIA 01 29 505) 2002

NUOTO 2.0RENZI ELISA 01 30 606) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOMARINARI FRANCESCA 01 33 907) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOBANDINELLI CHIARA 01 40 908) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

KLAB SPORTMANCINI CHIARA 01 15 901) 2000

KLAB SPORTCIPRIANI MATILDE 01 19 302) 2000

ZEROUNOVASSI CHIARA 01 19 903) 2000

LIBERTASBONDI ALESSANDRA 01 20 804) 1998

LIBERTASCANOCCHI VIOLA 01 23 405) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOALBANESE SARA 01 24 906) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNORICCI LIBERA 01 28 207) 1999

KLAB SPORTPARENTI ALESSIA 01 28 308) 2000

KLAB SPORTOBERTO AURORA 01 29 209) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOTINALLI SARA 01 30 9010) 1996

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 14 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINQUILLI EDOARDO 01 21 701) 2003

NUOTO 2.0GRASSI NICCOLO' 01 23 402) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASCUCCI GIACOMO 01 24 303) 2003
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ZEROUNOBENEDETTO LUCA 01 27 204) 2003

ZEROUNOBONATTI TOMMASO 01 29 105) 2003

KLAB SPORTVONAESCH RICCARDO 01 34 306) 2003

NUOTO LIVORNOFRENI LORENZO 01 39 907) 2003

UISP REGGELLOPAPI GIULIO 01 58 108) 2003

KLAB SPORTPUCA ALESSANSRO 02 03 309) 2003

UISP REGGELLOMASALA ALESSIO Squalificatonc 2003

Eta' 15 e 16 anni

KLAB SPORTBARDUCCI YURI 01 14 401) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOCERRETI LORENZO 01 16 302) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOMETAFONTI COSIMO 01 16 503) 2001

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINTOLI SIMONE 01 24 004) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOVIOLI SHAHID 01 27 905) 2001

ZEROUNOZANNI NICCOLO' 01 30 106) 2002

NUOTO 2.0ROSSETTI MATTIA 01 31 207) 2002

KLAB SPORTFANFANI IVAN 01 32 108) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNODE BIASE ANDREA 01 33 609) 2002

UISP REGGELLOSENZAMICI GIANMARCO 01 34 4010) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNODALLAI CLAUDIO 01 36 9011) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNODELL'AGNELLO ENRICO 01 37 9012) 2002

UISP REGGELLOCELLAI MICHELE 01 42 7013) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMARTINI GIULIO 01 08 001) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOCIAPETTI FEDERICO 01 12 902) 1999

KLAB SPORTMATTOLINI LEONARDO 01 13 903) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOTOGNACCINI GIOVANNI 01 17 304) 2000

KLAB SPORTROCCHI GIOVANNI 01 20 105) 2000

NUOTO 2.0MAGNI ALBERTO 01 25 306) 1999

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMICHELOZZI LEONARDO 01 53 307) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

LIBERTASGABBANI TOMMASO 01 11 201) 1998

KLAB SPORTFANFANI FABIO 01 15 402) 1998

LIBERTASBONCIANI MATTEO 01 17 203) 1998

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASQUI ANDREA 01 17 203) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNOTATINI DUCCIO 01 18 605) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNORUSSO ALBERTO 01 20 106) 1998
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 13 anni

LIBERTASBONADUCE ELSA 00 37 701) 2004

NUOTO 2.0PALADINO GAIA 00 38 402) 2004

LIBERTASCAVALLARO ALICE 00 38 903) 2004

LIBERTASSARNO CHIARA 00 38 903) 2004

LIBERTASLA ROSA REBECCA 00 39 705) 2004

NUOTO 2.0COVICCHIO VIRGINIA 00 40 606) 2004

NUOTO 2.0PARENTI AURORA 00 41 407) 2004

LIBERTASGAZZERI MARTINA 00 42 808) 2004

NUOTO 2.0MAZZI ALISSA 00 44 109) 2004

UISP REGGELLOAGLIETTI VITTORIA 00 48 1010) 2004

NUOTO LIVORNOSUGGELLI REBECCA 00 49 4011) 2004

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAFERRARI GRETA 00 51 5012) 2004

Eta' 14 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIASULA ALESSIA 00 39 801) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACASTELLANI SARA 00 40 002) 2003

ZEROUNOURRU VERONICA 00 43 803) 2003

ZEROUNODONDA ELEONORA 00 45 004) 2003

NUOTO 2.0POIDOMANI GIADA 00 45 705) 2003

KLAB SPORTFABBRIZZI GIADA 00 46 306) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPACILLI GAYA 00 36 601) 2002

ACQUARAMA PISTOIADENTINI GAIA 00 37 102) 2002

NUOTO LIVORNOBITOSSI MATILDE 00 38 003) 2001

NUOTO 2.0LONGO ALESSANDRA 00 38 304) 2002

ZEROUNOLASCIALFARI VALENTINA 00 38 605) 2002

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINQUILLI GIORGIA 00 38 706) 2001

KLAB SPORTACCIAI VITTORIA 00 44 307) 2001

KLAB SPORTMARTINI FLAVIA 00 47 308) 2001

AQUATICAGALVANETTO GIULIA Squalificatonc 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

NUOTO 2.0CECCHI MARA 00 34 501) 1999

KLAB SPORTGARUGLIERI GIULIA 00 34 802) 2000

KLAB SPORTMANCINI CHIARA 00 34 802) 2000

KLAB SPORTTOZZI ALICE 00 35 604) 1999
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NUOTO 2.0LIPPINI GIULIA 00 36 405) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOCECCHI GINEVRA 00 36 706) 1998

ZEROUNOVASSI CHIARA 00 36 706) 2000

NUOTO 2.0CASINI RACHELE 00 37 408) 1999

NUOTO 2.0PARENTI CLAUDIA 00 38 709) 1999

NUOTO 2.0BORCHI ALICE 00 39 3010) 1999

UISP REGGELLOCHERICI CHIARA 00 43 4011) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Eta' 14 anni

NUOTO 2.0FRANCHI DUCCIO 00 33 901) 2003

NUOTO 2.0PECCHIOLI ALESSANDRO 00 35 102) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIACINQUILLI EDOARDO 00 35 703) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAABBRI MATTEO 00 36 504) 2003

AQUATICAIAZZETTA TOMMASO 00 37 605) 2003

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMUGNAI GABRIELE 00 38 306) 2003

NUOTO 2.0RAIMO SAMUELE 00 38 807) 2003

ZEROUNOBONATTI TOMMASO 00 39 708) 2003

ZEROUNOPOLINI ALESSANDRO 00 41 709) 2003

NUOTO 2.0SERGIO GABRIELE 00 41 9010) 2003

NUOTO 2.0TRONCONE ANTONIO 00 49 3011) 2003

Eta' 15 e 16 anni

ACQUARAMA PISTOIATONDINI MARCO 00 30 701) 2001

NUOTO 2.0GATTI MASO 00 31 702) 2001

NUOTO 2.0RAIMO SASHA 00 32 403) 2001

NUOTO 2.0VESTRINI NICCOLO' 00 33 704) 2001

KLAB SPORTMARSILI NICCOLO' 00 34 005) 2001

NUOTO 2.0CARLESI GABRIELE 00 35 306) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNODEL PINO MATTEO 00 35 407) 2001

NUOTO 2.0RONCELLA GABRIELE 00 35 508) 2001

NUOTO 2.0CASINI LORENZO 00 35 709) 2001

NUOTO LIVORNOMETAFONTI COSIMO 00 37 2010) 2001

UISP REGGELLOCECCONI DANIELE 00 38 1011) 2002

ZEROUNOCORTI MIRKO 00 38 2012) 2001

ZEROUNOZANNI NICCOLO' 00 40 0013) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Juniores

KLAB SPORTPALUFFI MARCO 00 28 801) 2000

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAPASCUCCI GIANMARCO 00 28 801) 1999

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMARTINI GIULIO 00 30 203) 2000

ACQUARAMA PISTOIAMICHELOZZI DIEGO 00 30 604) 1999
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NUOTO 2.0TANI LORENZO 00 30 604) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOPALANTI VIERI 00 31 006) 1999

KLAB SPORTPAMPALONI LEONARDO 00 31 907) 1999

NUOTO LIVORNOTEMPESTI YURI 00 34 208) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNOBOTTAI PORCU TOMMASO 00 34 609) 1999

UISP REGGELLOCECCONI LORENZO 00 34 609) 1999

NUOTO 2.0SANDRONI ALESSIO 00 34 609) 2000

NUOTO LIVORNONIDIACI JULEN 00 34 7012) 1999

KLAB SPORTGIULIANI FRANCESCO 00 37 2013) 1999

KLAB SPORTCARRANI ALESSANDRO 00 42 4014) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

Assoluti

ACQUARAMA PISTOIATREDICI MARCO 00 31 001) 1997

KLAB SPORTSCAMI ETTORE 00 32 402) 1998

NUOTO LIVORNOTATINI DUCCIO 00 33 003) 1998

KLAB SPORTSPARAPANO GIACOMO 00 34 004) 1997

NUOTO LIVORNOGALLI EDOARDO 00 34 405) 1996

NUOTO LIVORNOSALVIONI FRANCESCO 00 34 706) 1996

ACQUARAMA PISTOIABORGOGNONI MASSIMO 00 35 407) 1998

NUOTO 2.0FOTI YURI 00 35 708) 1998

KLAB SPORTVYAS GIULIO 00 36 609) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO  RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO LIVORNO 02.08.401)

CAVINI GIULIA - PROSDOCIMI GIULIA - METAFONTI COSIMO - DEL PINO MATTEO

ACQUARAMA PISTOIA 02.10.602)

LA MARCA LIDIA - CINQUILLI EDOARDO - CASTELLANI SARA - ABBRI MATTEO

LIBERTAS 02.15.70fg

SARNO CHIARA - GAZZERI MARTINA - CAVALLARO ALICE - BONADUCE ELSA

ZEROUNO 02.24.803)

BENEDETTO LUCA - DONDA ELEONORA - URRU VERONICA - BONATTI TOMMASO

NUOTO LIVORNO 02.31.404)

ZANGARELLI ALESSIA - ZINCI ELENA - DALLAI CLAUDIO - DE BIASE ANDREA

UISP REGGELLO 02.33.805)

MASALA ALESSIO - AGLIETTI VITTORIA - ALIMENTI ELISA - CECCONI DANIELE

NUOTO LIVORNO 02.38.406)

SUGGELLI REBECCA - TOCCACELI ZOE - DELL'AGNELLO ENRICO - FRENI LORENZO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO  JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ACQUARAMA PISTOIA 02.01.201)

PACILLI GAYA - MARTINI GIULIO - DENTINI GAIA - PASCUCCI GIANMARCO
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO  ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 4

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO LIVORNO 02.01.001)

CIAPETTI FEDERICO - PALANTI VIERI - ALBANESE SARA - BITOSSI MATILDE

LIBERTAS 02.02.702)

BONCIANI MATTEO - CANOCCHI VIOLA - BONDI ALESSANDRA - GABBANI TOMMASO

NUOTO LIVORNO 02.06.303)

CECCHI GINEVRA - TINALLI SARA - BOTTAI PORCU TOMMASO - SALVIONI FRANCESCO

ZEROUNO 02.12.504)

CORTI MIRKO - LASCIALFARI VALENTINA - ZANNI NICCOLO' - VASSI CHIARA
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